
 

11-juin-12 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 01 - 8 ans et - Filles 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 92F FRANCOIS   Emma Cornimont M 1 13 
 31F FEUILLU   Eloane Osny M 2 9 
 65H HELLMANN   Claire Roncq M 3 6 
 37D DEKREON   Inès Cernay M 4 4 
 74D DUCHENE   Margaux Osny M 5 3 
 76A AUBRY   Marianna Troyes M 6 2 
 26P PELZER   Victoria Cernay M 7 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 02 - 8 ans et - Garçons 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 71L LECLERC   Enzo Voisins le Btx 1 35 
 56P PIERI   Solal Voisins le Btx 2 30 
 31V VANTIEGHEM   Maxence Fleurbaix 4 26 
 06A ANDIOEN   Tom Roncq 3 25 
 78P PITON   Maxence Besançon 5 22 
 94L LECOEUR   Clement Cornimont 1/2 6 18 
 58 MEYER   Esteban Vesoul 7 18 
 29D DOS SANTOS   Favio Osny 1/2 5 17 
 24L LUCRY   Loris Crépy BMX 1/4 5 17 
 64C CHARRIERE   Tim Troyes 1/2 5 16 
 54F FROIDEVAUX   Paco Beaune 6 16 
 95V VEAUX   Baptiste Beaune 8 15 
 37V VALNET   Kimi  EC Baumoise 1/4 5 14 
 17H HAPKA   Tom Nord BMX Club 1/2 8 13 
 20L LOUET   Nathan BMX Sucy 94 1/2 6 12 
 81D DUFOUR   Pierrick Liévin 1/4 5 11 
 90C CHEREAU   Aurel Bicrossing Dionysien 1/2 8 10 
 35C COUTELAS   Timothée Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 5 10 
 50D DEFRANCE   Léo Troyes 1/2 7 10 
 32P PICCAND   Maxime BMX Sucy 94 1/2 7 10 
 26 MIOLIN   Maël Champey M 5 
 15 TOUADI   Geoffrey Cernay M 5 
 07C CARPENTIER   Yanis Lumbres M 5 4 
 23C CHAMBARD   Edgar BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 70 MATHIEU   Kevin Bettancourt M 5 4 
 53R RENIER   Bastien Montgeron M 5 4 
 70B BOUQUET   Enzo St Quentin M 6 3 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 02 - 8 ans et - Garçons 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 78C COLOMB   Maël Bicrossing Dionysien M 6 3 
 27H HOLVECK   Baptiste Cornimont M 6 3 
 16 WIRTZLER   Luca UC BASSIN  M 6 3 
 45A ALBERTI   Lony Cornimont M 7 2 
 12B BASTIEN   Adam Cornimont M 7 2 
 06B BEAUVAIS   Matéo Massy M 7 2 
 95R RIBEIRO   Hugo Osny M 7 2 
 66C COLSON   Arthur Bettancourt M 8 1 
 81D DUVERNOIS   Mailan Bicrossing Dionysien M 8 1 
 36 MULLER   Arthur Colmar M 8 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 03 - Pupille Fille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 87P PORCHERON BAUDOIN   Léonice BMX Sucy 94 1 26 
 95I IMBERT   Camille Cernay 2 23 
 14B BARBIER   Pauline Saulon 3 17 
 85S SCHREINER   Julie Beaulieu Mandeure 4 14 
 89S SANNIER   Suzie VC Gorguillon 5 10 
 53B BERQUEZ   Eloïse Compiègne Clairoix 6 9 
 43D DUVIVIER   Eloïse Crépy BMX 7 7 
 75N NADLER   Emma Beaulieu Mandeure 8 7 
 98H HAPKA   Zoé Nord BMX Club M 5 
 91L LANCE   Elisa Saulon M 5 4 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 04 - Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 05B BENOIST   Tom Bicross 2000 1 39 
 65D DUFOULEUR   Symphorien Dijon 2 32 
 86L LOUET   Mathis BMX Sucy 94 3 32 
 50D DUFOUR   Simon Liévin 4 30 
 30A ACCART   Kelian Longuenesse 5 29 
 13B BARBERA   Mylane Montgeron 7 27 
 81D DE LUCCA   Léo Beaulieu Mandeure 8 23 
 20D DEKREON   Xavier Cernay 1/2 7 23 
 93L LOCATELLI   Quentin Champey 1/2 7 23 
 05B BARBIER   Thibault Massy 6 21 
 26F FLEURY   Arthur BMX Sucy 94 1/2 8 21 
 45J JEANNIN   Arthur EC Baumoise 1/2 5 21 
 81F FRERY   Lucas Troyes 1/2 8 19 
 51B BART   Mathis Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 5 18 
 42B BILLING   Germain Cernay 1/2 6 18 
 15O ORLHAC   Maxime Massy 1/4 5 18 
 19H HELIN   Pierre Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 5 17 
 03S SIBILLE   Noa Vesoul 1/2 6 17 
 05S SIMONEAU   Lucas Besançon 1/4 5 17 
 84C CARLIER   Mathis Osny 1/4 5 16 
 77 MERLAND   Baptiste VC Gorguillon 1/4 6 16 
 65B BOUCHART   Jordan Fleurbaix 1/8 6 14 
 51L LORICHON   Antoine Troyes 1/8 5 14 
 65F FRECHARD    Thibaut Cornimont 1/4 6 12 
 08P PELZER   Max Cernay 1/4 6 12 
 70N NEVES   Thomas St Quentin 1/8 5 11 
 23P PALISSE   Gauthier Troyes 1/4 6 11 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 04 - Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 44B BURDY   Théo Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 5 10 
 58H HUBER   Cyprien Voisins le Btx 1/8 5 10 
 90H HUMBERT   Alex Etupes 1/8 6 10 
 22B BRENOT   Enzo Saulon 1/8 6 9 
 97D DELEMONT   Ylan Eragny 1/8 5 9 
 38 MAURICE   Darius Crépy BMX 1/8 6 9 
 54A ALOSSERY   Lucas Roncq 1/8 6 8 
 43J JUNG   Simon Cernay 1/8 5 8 
 61G GOUZIEN   Théo Troyes 1/8 6 7 
 48G GENDRIER   Hadrien BMX Sucy 94 M 5 
 68 MIOLIN   Léo Champey M 5 
 75R RINGOT   Baptiste St Quentin M 5 
 90B BALIZET   Mathieu Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 69B BOUTONNET   Bastien Chelles M 5 4 
 72B BOYER   Mattéo Les Clayes sous Bois M 5 4 
 53C CAPPE   Valentin St Quentin M 5 4 
 26P PERLBARG   Thibaut Val BMX  M 5 4 
 38R ROTY   Maël LUC M 5 4 
 17C CARPENTIER   Kilian Lumbres M 6 3 
 13D DESCROIX   Tanguy Massy M 6 3 
 69I ISTIL   Anaia Montgeron M 6 3 
 07L LAMBERT   Charly Cornimont M 6 3 
 54L LEROY   Loutsi Saulon M 6 3 
 06 MARQUANT   Emilien Lumbres M 6 3 
 44 MICHEL   Thibault Colmar M 6 3 
 77P PAUL   Guillaume Val BMX  M 6 3 
 71P PONT   Mathieu Champey M 6 3 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 04 - Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 40C COLOMB   Léo Bicrossing Dionysien M 7 2 
 80G GUIRLET   Benjamin Eragny M 7 2 
 27L LE COHU   Alexis BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 
 87N NODARI   Nolan CYCLE GOLBEEN M 7 2 
 86T TALLON   Anthony Bicrossing Dionysien M 7 2 
 45V VEAUX   Arthur Beaune M 7 2 
 76 WILLY   Arthur  Colmar M 7 2 
 82F FLEUREAU   Léon Troyes M 8 1 
 71G GIRARD   Romain Cornimont M 8 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 05 - Minime Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 19G GAND   Thomas Massy M 1 14 
 03P PORCHERON BAUDOIN   Edme Massy M 2 10 
 62H HELFER   Alexandre Cernay M 3 7 
 42B BARROCA   Thomas Besançon M 4 5 
 18F FOVET   Ludovic Les Clayes sous Bois M 5 4 
 20D DESMARCHELIER   Florian VC Gorguillon M 6 3 
 50T THOMAS   Enzo Voisins le Btx M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 06 - Cadet Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 74V VARRIN   Martial Etupes 1 24 
 02S SANNIER   Benjamin VC Gorguillon 2 19 
 33C CURRON   Alexandre Montgeron 6 16 
 40B BRUN   Maxime Eragny 4 13 
 51J JACQUELIN   Thibault St Nom la Bretêche 3 12 
 66D DESSEIN   Antoine Fleurbaix 8 11 
 11G GROSDEMANGE   Gaëtan Beaulieu Mandeure 5 10 
 17R RAULT UNY   Killian  St Nom la Bretêche 7 9 
 78 MONOT   Mathieu Saulon M 5 4 
 57P PIERI   Soane Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 96H HELFER   Nicolas Cernay M 6 3 
 46 WOLFF   Mattéo Cernay M 6 3 
 69N NEUVILLE   Ancelin Roncq M 7 2 
 62R ROUQUET   Félix Troyes M 7 2 
 19K KAUDERER   Raphaël Cernay M 8 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 07 - Femme 17 + Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 63 MERLAND   Anaïs VC Gorguillon M 1 14 
 04P PHILIPPE   Carole Chelles M 2 10 
 71D DORIENT   Jessica Eragny M 3 7 
 48C CHARRIERE   Pauline Calais M 4 5 
 93S SABRE   Isabelle Merville M 5 4 
 57B BELZ   Céline Champey M 6 3 
 08B BAUDOIN   Christelle BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 08 -  Homme 17/24 Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 20B BRUT   Guillaume Troyes 1 26 
 04R REICHEL   Corentin Massy 2 22 
 46G GRAU   Josselin Chelles 8 12 
 89L LEFEBVRE   Mike Roncq 3 12 
 93B BEURET LEFEBVRE   Baptiste Beaune 8 11 
 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Compiègne Clairoix 4 11 
 67L LERICHE   Tony St Quentin 5 9 
 03D DOS SANTOS   Edilson Osny 6 8 
 77L LABOUREAU   Jean Charles Messigny et Vantoux M 6 
 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron M 5 4 
 25H HUGOT   Antoine St Quentin M 6 3 
 17L LERICHE   Kevin St Quentin M 6 3 
 73E ECKENTSCHWILLER   Maxime Colmar M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 09 - Homme 25/29 Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 71P PEULOT   Aurélien Massy M 1 10 
 66F FONTAINE   Guillaume Calais M 2 6 
 88D DA SILVA   Steven Eragny M 3 3 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 10 -  Homme 30/39 Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 55P PIERRU   Martial Lumbres 1 31 
 83L LAUNAY   Julien Massy 2 27 
 59K KERANDEL   William BMX Sucy 94 5 19 
 46V VASSELET   Guillaume Bertranges BMX 3 19 
 37D DOLINSKI   Christophe Liévin 1/2 5 17 
 82C CHAOURS   Cédric Champey 7 16 
 72C CONRAD   Christophe Cernay 4 14 
 84H HERLEMONT   Sébastien Eragny 1/2 8 13 
 64C COTE   Sébastien Cernay 8 12 
 76H HORRLANDER   Laurent Cernay 1/2 6 11 
 05R RINGOT   Xavier Roncq 6 11 
 58B BEAUVAIS   Jérome Massy 1/2 8 10 
 16L LUCRY   Stéphane Crépy BMX 1/2 6 10 
 17S SOLER   John BMX Sucy 94 1/2 8 9 
 89 MARSZALKOWSKI   Jérome St Quentin 1/2 5 8 
 58P PAUCHARD   Sébastien Voisins le Btx 1/2 7 6 
 77A ACCART   Steve Longuenesse M 5 4 
 79F FRANCOIS   Laurent Merville M 5 4 
 68H HUDELLE   Nicolas Longuenesse M 5 4 
 75R RINGOT   Christophe St Quentin M 5 4 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 11 - Homme 40 + Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 66F FAIVRE   Gilles Etupes 1 30 
 07I IMBERT   Olivier Cernay 2 27 
 42G GRANDSIRE   Stéphane BMX Sucy 94 3 21 
 33B BARBIN   Pascal Bertranges BMX 6 19 
 89L LALLART   Ludovic Eragny 5 19 
 90R ROOS   David ESC Longueau 4 19 
 02B BAUDE   Frédéric Hautepierre 1/2 5 15 
 76L LARRIEU   Jean Marc Massy 8 14 
 15F FRENOT   Stéphane Massy 1/2 6 11 
 54G GUILLAUME   Emmanuel Besançon 1/2 7 10 
 91 WULFMAN   Sacha Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 10 
 23C CHARVET   Philippe BMX Sucy 94 8 9 
 46J JABLONSKI   Pacôme LUC 1/2 8 8 
 30 WISS   Florent Colmar 1/2 6 8 
 89B BRELOT   Stéphane Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 8 7 
 20S SAPIN   Régis Eragny 1/2 7 6 
 40D DE ABREU   José BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 73H HOFFERT   Frédéric Colmar M 5 4 
 61K KERDILES   Laurent Troyes M 5 4 
 60L LOEULLIER   Philippe Longuenesse M 5 4 
 53D DE MATOS   Américo Voisins le Btx M 6 3 
 98O ORLHAC   Michel Massy M 6 3 
 61R RAMIREZ   Michael Longuenesse M 6 3 
 65R RAULT   Christophe St Nom la Bretêche M 6 3 
 02D DUVIVIER   Daniel Crépy BMX M 7 2 
 73K KERN   Stéphane Cernay M 7 2 
 89S SCHEIRLINCK   Christian Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 12 - Benjamin Fille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 24P POIROT   Ombeline Cornimont 1 27 
 86L LEONARD   Elsie Beaune 2 19 
 87 WAY   Clémentine Marck BMX 4 17 
 75P PLANCON   Candy Beaulieu Mandeure 3 15 
 81 MOROT   Charlotte Saulon 5 11 
 51R ROUGELET   Alyssa Cernay 6 11 
 18H HOFFNER   Manon Etupes 7 9 
 96D DUVERNOIS   Frédérique Bicrossing Dionysien 8 5 
 53G GAND   Anaïs Massy M 5 4 
 11R RENAUDE   Aléna Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 28B BOCCA   Marie Beaulieu Mandeure M 6 3 
 72S SOENEN   Julie Bicross 2000 M 6 3 
 17B BEKHADA   Lisa UC BASSIN  M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 13 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 68V VIEILLARD   Baptiste Beaune 1 39 
 30 METAYER   Thomas Montgeron 2 35 
 89J JUNG   Gautier Cernay 3 32 
 92P PELICANO   Aurélien Cornimont 4 30 
 37P PALISSE   Théo Troyes 5 29 
 40B BREL   Antoine Nord BMX Club 6 28 
 81V VUILLEMOT   Valentin Beaune 7 27 
 16P PIERI   Sely Voisins le Btx 8 26 
 19E EGREMY   Anthony Champey 1/2 5 24 
 42 MARQUANT   Cyrille Lumbres 1/2 6 24 
 06G GUILLAUME   Jules Besançon 1/2 7 22 
 77V VERMEULEN   Adrien Bicrossing Dionysien 1/2 6 22 
 43K KUDER   Paul Cernay 1/4 6 20 
 97V VARELA   Gabriel Cornimont 1/2 5 20 
 54B BRIOT   Valentin Cornimont 1/2 8 18 
 32F FAIVRE   Rémi Etupes 1/2 8 18 
 13 MANENTI   Enzo Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 5 16 
 72 MENDES FORTE   Florian Boutigny 1/4 6 16 
 05B BACHELET   Kevin Bicrossing Dionysien 1/4 5 15 
 44C CARBONNIER   Pierre Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 5 15 
 32L LEONARD   Matis Beaune 1/2 7 15 
 15O OUMAKHLOUF   Selym BMX Sucy 94 1/4 5 15 
 82C CHIPEAUX   Jules Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 6 14 
 96D DESMARCHELIER   Quentin VC Gorguillon 1/8 5 14 
 27D DUCHENE   Hugo Osny 1/8 5 14 
 43L LECOUTRE   Louis Calais 1/8 5 13 
 31T TICHON   Alexandre Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 6 13 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 13 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 23L LEBAS   Baptiste Merville 1/8 5 12 
 58 MONOT   Louis Saulon 1/8 6 12 
 84 MANSARD   Camille Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 5 11 
 37B BERQUEZ   Théo Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 7 9 
 05F FEUILLU   Thomas Osny 1/8 6 9 
 86L LECLERC   Enzo Troyes 1/8 7 9 
 59 MENAGER   Thomas Boutigny 1/8 8 9 
 54O OUARD   Dimitri Osny 1/8 7 9 
 17V VUILLAUME   Doryan Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 7 9 
 40 WOLFF   Alexis Cernay 1/8 7 9 
 93A AMET   Basile Cornimont 1/8 6 8 
 61C CURRON   Raphaël Montgeron 1/8 8 8 
 96D DIRRINGER   Mathis Beaune 1/8 6 8 
 68G GUILLEMIER   Audran Beaune 1/8 8 8 
 65L LANDRY   Erwann BMX Sucy 94 1/8 6 8 
 42R ROIROI   Théo Massy 1/8 8 8 
 56S SABRE   Romain Merville 1/8 5 8 
 60S SOCHA   Maxence Nord BMX Club 1/8 6 8 
 48H HELLMAN   Luke Roncq 1/8 7 6 
 38C CONTRERAS   Mathieu Messigny et Vantoux M 5 
 94C CURRON   Dorian Massy 1/8 8 5 
 66 MASCLE   Robin BMX Sucy 94 M 5 
 41T TURBLIN   Victor Merville 1/8 8 5 
 24B BETHUEL   Erwan BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 21C CHEREAU   Maxence Bicrossing Dionysien M 5 4 
 29C CLABASSI   Mattéo Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 49C COMBEMALE   César Nord BMX Club M 5 4 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 13 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 01D DOC CHEVALIN   Leny Eragny M 5 4 
 25G GALLAND   Arthur Bettancourt M 5 4 
 02G GUTIERREZ   Noé BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 01S SORIOT   Antoine Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 87T TAVIER   Guillaume Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 98Z ZYDLOWSKI   Théo Eragny M 5 4 
 04C CARRON   Mathis Les Clayes sous Bois M 6 3 
 03G GRANDIN   Louis Arleux M 6 3 
 83G GUICHARD   Lucas Osny M 6 3 
 10 MENDES   Matthieu Cornimont M 6 3 
 46 MONICO JUNIOR   Killian BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 
 65O OUTHIER   Romaric Troyes M 6 3 
 44R ROUSSEL   Pierre Eragny M 6 3 
 87S SCHEIRLINCK   Jory Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 96S SCHERMESSER   Cédric Cernay M 6 3 
 81V VERQUEREN   Valentin Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 31F FATOME   Hugo Eragny M 7 2 
 38G GUYOT   Adrien Damparis Tavaux M 7 2 
 91L LOUIS   Simon Cornimont M 7 2 
 31 MAURICE   Esteban Crépy BMX M 7 2 
 13 MOREAU   Philippe Eragny M 7 2 
 28R REGNIER NEGREL   Matéo Osny M 7 2 
 33R ROCHA   Loïc Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 
 49 WILLY   Louis Colmar M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 14 - Minime Fille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 63H HUGOT   Mathilde St Quentin 1 27 
 57C CHIPEAUX   Marie Beaulieu Mandeure 2 18 
 65J JUNOT   Emilie Saulon 3 18 
 95N NORBERT   Marion Troyes 4 16 
 78S SCHREINER   Tamara Beaulieu Mandeure 5 14 
 67C CAPPE   Amandine St Quentin 6 10 
 36L LANDRY   Ambre Malt Tournan 7 6 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 15 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 19G GAND   Thomas Massy 1 39 
 04B BERA   Gauthier Compiègne Clairoix 2 35 
 63O OUMAKHLOUF   Djilal  BMX Sucy 94 4 30 
 03P PORCHERON BAUDOIN   Edme Massy 5 29 
 70G GAMET   Alexandre Vesoul 3 28 
 44 MEKIL   Aurélien Roncq 6 27 
 55E EVEN   Léo Osny 8 26 
 98B BUTHOD VILLIEN   Kilian  Beaune 1/2 5 25 
 78C COLLARDOT   Maxime Beaune 7 24 
 04C CORION   Maxence Calais 1/2 6 22 
 36F FRAYSSE   Benjamin Beaune 1/2 8 22 
 62F FRERE   Bryan Troyes 1/2 8 22 
 42B BARROCA   Thomas Besançon 1/2 6 20 
 23B BEERNAERT   Alex Nord BMX Club 1/2 7 20 
 36Z ZANCHI   Alexis Messigny et Vantoux 1/2 5 20 
 81 MOROT   Aurélien Saulon 1/4 5 19 
 14P PROVINI   William Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 5 18 
 34S STOLARZ   Théo Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 5 18 
 54R ROUSSEAU   Martin Roncq 1/4 5 17 
 20D DESMARCHELIER   Florian VC Gorguillon 1/8 5 14 
 18F FOVET   Ludovic Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 8 14 
 62H HELFER   Alexandre Cernay 1/8 5 14 
 57F FROIDEVAUX   Mathéo Beaune 1/8 5 13 
 92A ALBERTI   Tanguy Cornimont 1/8 5 10 
 27V VAUDIN   Kiéran Osny 1/8 5 10 
 11C CASANOVA   Raphaël Eragny 1/8 7 9 
 61H HADDAD LANCE   Alexis Saulon 1/8 6 9 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 15 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 40O OUTHIER   Maxence Troyes 1/8 6 9 
 90G GERARD   Lilian Troyes 1/8 8 8 
 54K KABBANI   Samy Les Clayes sous Bois 1/8 8 8 
 52S SORIOT   Pierre Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 6 8 
 41D DERRIEN   Louis Voisins le Btx 1/8 6 7 
 38P PANNEBIAU   Louis BMX Sucy 94 1/8 7 7 
 93P PASQUIER   Hugo Crépy BMX 1/8 6 7 
 74R RIET   Vincent Les Clayes sous Bois 1/8 8 7 
 59V VIEILLE   Luke Beaune 1/8 7 7 
 60A AMI   Julien BMX Sucy 94 1/8 7 6 
 63B BOUVREE   Maxime Osny 1/8 7 6 
 40D DERRIEN   Maxime Voisins le Btx 1/8 8 6 
 60F FROMENT   Maxime UC BASSIN  1/8 8 5 
 96K KOEHLER   Rodolphe Hautepierre M 5 
 49P PIFFRE   Yann Troyes M 5 
 85A ARTISI   Clément BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 55D DUVERNOIS   Guéric Bicrossing Dionysien M 5 4 
 36G GAILLIEGUE   Etienne Montgeron M 5 4 
 39N NEUVILLE   Landry Roncq M 5 4 
 06N NOUANT   Théo Eragny M 5 4 
 58P PENIN   Thibaut BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 86S SAPIN   Jocelyn Eragny M 5 4 
 81C CHATELET   Benjamin Bettancourt M 6 3 
 73D DAFONSECA   Sam BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 
 72G GUIRLET   Samuel Eragny M 6 3 
 08H HOFFNER   Cyrille Etupes M 6 3 
 26J JULIEN   Thibault Boutigny M 6 3 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 15 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 97K KOEHLER   Axel Hautepierre M 6 3 
 99L LAGRANGE   Loris Vesoul M 6 3 
 89S SCHLENNSTEDT   Tom Hautepierre M 6 3 
 50T THOMAS   Enzo Voisins le Btx M 6 3 
 43C CHEVILLARD   Jérémy Beaune M 7 2 
 42D DELPIERRE   Théo Franconville M 7 2 
 27 MIOLIN   Thomas Champey M 7 2 
 03R RIEMENSCHNEIDER   Nicolas Chelles M 7 2 
 44R ROUQUET   Charles Troyes M 7 2 
 11S SIBILLE SIRON   Jossua Vesoul M 7 2 
 89F FRANCOIS   Vianney Merville M 8 1 
 04 MALHEUDE   Jessy Boutigny M 8 1 
 27Q QUINANZONI   Théo Cornimont M 8 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 16 - Cadet Fille 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 61T THOMAS   Julie Dijon M 1 14 
 02R ROSNET   Charlotte Troyes M 2 10 
 49C CHAGROT   Noémie Beaune M 3 7 
 86 MAURY   Chloé Montgeron M 4 5 
 47V VERMEULEN   Manon Bicrossing Dionysien M 5 4 
 35B BURLET   Emilie Troyes M 6 3 
 27 MERON   Christina Eragny M 7 2 
 89V VALNET   Laury EC Baumoise M 8 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 17 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 02S SANNIER   Benjamin VC Gorguillon 1 35 
 17R RAULT UNY   Killian  St Nom la Bretêche 3 28 
 11G GROSDEMANGE   Gaëtan Beaulieu Mandeure 2 25 
 54R RACINE   Romain Eragny 4 25 
 40B BRUN   Maxime Eragny 8 22 
 83P PELICANO   Mathieu Cornimont 8 22 
 66D DESSEIN   Antoine Fleurbaix 8 20 
 47P PETIT   Clovis Bettancourt 1/2 6 20 
 33C CURRON   Alexandre Montgeron 8 19 
 74V VARRIN   Martial Etupes 1/2 8 18 
 57P PIERI   Soane Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 17 
 77D DARRAS   Yoann Eragny 1/2 6 16 
 85S SOCHA   Alexandre Nord BMX Club 1/2 7 16 
 78F FLEUREAU   Adrien Troyes 1/4 5 15 
 69N NEUVILLE   Ancelin Roncq 1/2 5 13 
 96D DECREUSE   Quentin Besançon 1/4 6 11 
 50E EGREMY   Jordan Champey 1/4 5 11 
 51J JACQUELIN   Thibault St Nom la Bretêche 1/4 8 11 
 35R ROSSINELLI   Mathieu Vesoul 1/4 8 11 
 65R ROUSSEAU   Yoan Montesson 1/2 8 11 
 52T THOMAS   Léo Beaune 1/4 5 11 
 35C CHANTREL   Guillaume Osny 1/4 6 10 
 16L LE CAIGNARD   Antoine Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 7 10 
 37B BOUCHART   Morgan Fleurbaix 1/4 7 9 
 53 MENAGER   Quentin Boutigny 1/4 6 9 
 54N NOFERI   Lucas Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 5 9 
 62R ROUQUET   Félix Troyes 1/4 7 9 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 17 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 96H HELFER   Nicolas Cernay 1/4 8 8 
 73J JUNOT   Thibault Saulon 1/4 8 7 
 19L LETUE   Erwann BMX Sucy 94 1/4 7 7 
 78 MONOT   Mathieu Saulon 1/4 6 7 
 95 MANSARD   Pierre Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 7 6 
 14C CARPENTIER   Hugo Besançon M 5 4 
 46C COULET   Loïc Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 62F FALL RIVOLTA   Mahdy Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 48H HOFFERT   Nicolas Colmar M 5 4 
 25N NICOLLE   Aurélien VC Chaumont M 5 4 
 03P PERRIN   Tom Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 16R RENAUDIN   Arthur Montgeron M 5 4 
 10R ROLAND   Arthur Osny M 5 4 
 61A AMI   Florian BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 
 20B BUCAILLE   Aurélien Messigny et Vantoux M 6 3 
 84C CARLIER   Bastien Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 27C CHEVALIER   Cédric Voisins le Btx M 6 3 
 56C COLIN   Valentin Cornimont M 6 3 
 48F FAIVRE   Léo Etupes M 6 3 
 65H HULIN   Paul Les Clayes sous Bois M 6 3 
 41N NOUANT   Rémy Eragny M 6 3 
 53B BARRET   Stéphane BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 
 77B BRIOT   Thibaut Cornimont M 7 2 
 16C CHOTARD   Benjamin Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 
 33F FARAH ABIAN   Marvin Hautepierre M 7 2 
 19K KAUDERER   Raphaël Cernay M 7 2 
 07R RIGALDO   Vincent Osny M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 17 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 89C CASTANHEIRADE   Alexandre Hautepierre M 8 1 
 14D DELAHAYE   Adrien Eragny M 8 1 
 33 MOLDES   Alexis Les Clayes sous Bois M 8 1 
 01S SICHEL   Maxime Hautepierre M 8 1 
 47T TETU   Alexandre Beaune M 8 1 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 18 - Femme 17 + 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 83T THOMAS   Eva Bikes Racing Couvrot 1 27 
 47K KAISER   Laura Besançon 2 20 
 91K KOEL   Elisène Bicross 2000 7 15 
 63 MERLAND   Anaïs VC Gorguillon 3 14 
 13T TAUPIN   Margault BMX Sucy 94 4 13 
 57B BELZ   Céline Champey 6 11 
 48C CHARRIERE   Pauline Calais 5 8 
 90B BAQUET   Julie Eragny M 4 5 
 99Z ZYDLOWSKI   Sandrine Eragny M 5 4 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 19 - Junior 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 28P PRUDENT   Alexandre Messigny et Vantoux 1 30 
 31C CHAGROT   Thomas Beaune 3 27 
 14T THOREZ   Théotime Arleux 2 27 
 72D DUPAS   Jean VC Gorguillon 7 23 
 09C CORION   Thomas Calais 4 21 
 52G GARAUD   Loïc Val BMX  1/2 5 21 
 54N NAVARRO   Antoine EC Baumoise 5 21 
 48C CHAPUIS   Dorian Damparis Tavaux 8 20 
 94P PAURISSE   Louis Merville 1/2 6 20 
 23B BOURGIN   Jordan Damparis Tavaux 6 19 
 83B BODIN   Rémi Voisins le Btx 1/2 7 16 
 35 MILAD   Martin  Montesson 1/2 5 15 
 26N NICOLLE   Maxime VC Chaumont 1/2 7 14 
 78L LATOUR   Valentin Bicrossing Dionysien 1/2 6 13 
 90T TALLON   Kevin Bicrossing Dionysien 1/4 5 13 
 34R RAOUL   Baptiste Voisins le Btx 1/2 8 11 
 03D DOS SANTOS   Edilson Osny 1/4 5 9 
 73E ECKENTSCHWILLER   Maxime Colmar 1/2 8 9 
 56R ROLAND   Axel Osny 1/4 5 8 
 62R ROY   Hugo Champey 1/4 5 8 
 66L LAMARCHE   Luca Bicross 2000 M 6 
 16A AUBRY   Pierre Troyes M 5 4 
 77G GALAN   Julien Franconville M 5 4 
 25H HUGOT   Antoine St Quentin M 5 4 
 67L LERICHE   Tony St Quentin M 4 
 89V VANDENBUSSCHE   Hugo Merville M 5 4 
 64B BALAY   Pierre BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 19 - Junior 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 53G GAROT   Charly Troyes M 6 3 
 13J JACQUEL   Guillaume Cornimont M 6 3 
 84 MAURY   Quentin Bettancourt M 6 3 
 93D DE VREGILLE   Loïc Messigny et Vantoux M 7 2 
 93K KOHUT   Tristan Bicrossing Dionysien M 7 2 
 18S SERVAIS   Alexandre Champey M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 20 - Homme 19/24 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 86T TAUPIN   Antoine BMX Sucy 94 1 29 
 04R REICHEL   Corentin Massy 3 28 
 98A ASSAD   Noras Damparis Tavaux 2 26 
 90C CHOUET   Kevin CYCLE GOLBEEN 4 25 
 70 MARAIS   Kenny Franconville 5 21 
 65P PEPE   Thomas Etupes 8 21 
 96S SAVARIN   Thibaud Besançon 8 20 
 04R RODRIGUEZ   Matthieu Bicross 2000 1/2 5 18 
 05T THOMAS   Alexandre CYCLE GOLBEEN 8 17 
 64C CAMBRAY   Fabien Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 16 
 05P PROVINI   Cédric Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 6 15 
 06D DE ABREU   Anthony BMX Sucy 94 1/4 5 14 
 98F FALL   Idrisse Eragny 1/4 5 14 
 13B BACHELET   Julien Bicrossing Dionysien 1/4 5 12 
 93B BEURET LEFEBVRE   Baptiste Beaune 1/4 6 12 
 20B BRUT   Guillaume Troyes 1/2 7 12 
 88B BRUT   Sébastien Troyes 1/2 8 12 
 46G GRAU   Josselin Chelles 1/2 6 12 
 86T THOMAS   Maxime Longuenesse 1/2 7 12 
 27V VANNESTE   Grégoire Roncq 1/2 8 12 
 25T THUILLIER   Nicolas Boutigny 1/4 5 11 
 91L LAURENT ROSSI   Alan Bettancourt 1/4 6 10 
 58P POHER   Olivier Eragny 1/4 6 10 
 17L LERICHE   Kevin St Quentin 1/4 6 8 
 76H HARRANGER   Clément Eragny M 6 
 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Compiègne Clairoix M 5 
 99B BENARD   Clément Bicrossing Dionysien M 5 4 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 20 - Homme 19/24 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 32C COTE COLISSON   Florent Besançon M 5 4 
 33D DAIRON   Marc Verrières M 5 4 
 89L LEFEBVRE   Mike Roncq M 5 4 
 19 MERON   Kevin Eragny M 5 4 
 42B BABELIAN   Yann BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 
 23B BERTON   Quentin Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 10J JULIEN   Romuald Boutigny M 6 3 
 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron M 6 3 
 88V VANDENBUSSCHE   Martin Merville M 6 3 
 30G GIRARD   Florent BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 
 17G GONTIER   Joris Faulx Wagon M 7 2 
 47L LAVIE   Bastien BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 
 08 MINCK   Evan Colmar M 7 2 
 48S SPODOBALSKI   Thomas Liévin M 7 2 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 21 - Homme 25/29 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 22K KWIATKOWSKI   Rémi Merville 1 27 
 34G GALPIN   Jérémy Voisins le Btx 2 19 
 78P PIGUET   Charly Beaune 6 16 
 78 MEREAUX   Nicolas Bicrossing Dionysien 4 15 
 71P PEULOT   Aurélien Massy 3 14 
 88D DA SILVA   Steven Eragny 7 9 
 66F FONTAINE   Guillaume Calais 5 9 
 27R REMY   Fabien Voisins le Btx 8 5 
 68S SCHWEITZER   Yohann BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 22 - Homme 30 + 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 04V VANDEPUTTE   Steeve Roncq 1 33 
 55P PIERRU   Martial Lumbres 2 31 
 65C CARPENTIER   Rémy Boutigny 3 28 
 84H HERLEMONT   Sébastien Eragny 4 26 
 83L LAUNAY   Julien Massy 6 23 
 46R RICHARD   Alexandre Damparis Tavaux 5 22 
 09E ERIAVAC   Christophe Boutigny 7 21 
 37D DOLINSKI   Christophe Liévin 8 19 
 46V VASSELET   Guillaume Bertranges BMX 1/2 6 17 
 72C CONRAD   Christophe Cernay 1/2 5 16 
 47H HERNANDEZ   Yves Liévin 1/2 7 15 
 05R RINGOT   Xavier Roncq 1/2 5 15 
 76H HORRLANDER   Laurent Cernay 1/2 6 14 
 93S SCHNEIDER   Alexandre Hautepierre 1/2 7 13 
 17S SOLER   John BMX Sucy 94 1/2 8 13 
 82C CHAOURS   Cédric Champey 1/4 5 9 
 23C CHARVET   Philippe BMX Sucy 94 1/2 8 9 
 64C COTE   Sébastien Cernay 1/4 5 8 
 89 MARSZALKOWSKI   Jérome St Quentin 1/4 5 8 
 75R RINGOT   Christophe St Quentin 1/4 5 8 
 17C CHOTARD   Stephan Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 40D DE ABREU   José BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 02D DUVIVIER   Daniel Crépy BMX M 5 4 
 46J JABLONSKI   Pacôme LUC M 5 4 
 16L LUCRY   Stéphane Crépy BMX M 5 4 
 83G GUEDES   Manuel Colmar M 6 3 
 89S SCHEIRLINCK   Christian Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 



 

 National BMX Zone Nord Est 
 3 - CORNIMONT 

 22 - Homme 30 + 
 Nom Club Place Point 

 30 WISS   Florent Colmar M 6 3 
 58P PAUCHARD   Sébastien Voisins le Btx M 7 2 
 61R RAMIREZ   Michael Longuenesse M 7 2 


